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%
66,830
64,216
63,725
63,399
63,235
60,049
59,886
59,804
59,314
58,333
56,618
52,696
51,797
50,654
49,837
49,428
49,183
48,693
47,876
47,794
47,059
46,814
46,324
45,915
45,752
45,343
45,261
45,261
43,873
43,056
42,892
40,196
39,461

6. Karl Rohan Gedachtnisturnier - Paar - Endstand

Name

Barbara Lindinger - Konrad Winkler
Otmar Lindner - Fritz Kubak

Heike Deixler - Bernhard Woss

Georg Kriftner - Johann Reifetzhammer
Eduard Schndll - Florian Kronschlager
Max Flreder - Wolfgang Berner
Sascha Wernle - Richard Mick

Simon Krichhammer - Philip Scheberan
Gerhard Bosak - Johann Hackl

Heimo Adelsberger - Renate Adelsberger
Rosi Kuntz - Klaus Forster

Aurel Barber - Viorel Iacentiuc
Elisabeth Loidl - Konrad Mautner
Gerda Kappeller - Peter Frohlich

Maria Brojer - Johanna Hackler

Edith Ebner - Elke Wickl

Rose-Maria Aichinger - Hannelore Martin
Susanne Thor - Erna Pliberschek

Erika Frese - Dietmar Thoress

Robert Rossmann - Kurt Labacher
Christian Zapf - Karl Berthold

Emmi Lube - Ronald Lube

Grete Erlbacher - Margit Royer-Binder
Friederike Schweiger - Ute Moser
Gerda Rynkiewicz - Willi Miklau
Liselotte Stejskal - Ernst Pallauf

Renate Kurz - Angela Daniel

Liselotte Wallner - Hilda Kocher

Karola Jantzen - Susanne Buchmayr
Angelika Jahnke - Uwe Jahnke

Ingrid Mayr - Peter Mayr

Andrea Simon - Jaqueline Hauswirth

Monika Zeiner - Liliane Ebner

38,154 Julia Nordmann - Petra Beisswenger

31,291
29,984

Bettina Nekolny - Brigitte Labacher
Margarete Funke - Heidi Mucke

Kat

SLM - LM
LM - GM
LM - LM
JGM - LM
SLM - LM
JGM - JGM
GM - P
P-LM
JGM - SLM
P-H

H-LM

1
68,301
61,928
74,020
63,562
59,150
57,843
62,582
66,176
58,007
60,294
55,392
44,118
54,902
53,105
40,850
42,647
41,830
43,137
40,359
38,235
49,837
55,065
44,608
50,327
48,856
50,654
45,425
51,471
43,301
50,490
42,484
35,948
40,850
40,686
28,922
34,641

2
65,359
66,503
53,431
63,235
67,320
62,255
57,190
53,431
60,621
56,373
57,843
61,275
48,693
48,203
58,824
56,209
56,536
54,248
55,392
57,353
44,281
38,562
48,039
41,503
42,647
40,033
45,098
39,052
44,444
35,621
43,301
44,444
38,072
35,621
33,660
25,327

MP1

170
90
200
115
65
40
105
140
55
75
30
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MP2
140
170
15
115
200
105
40
15
75
35
55
90
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MP
400
340
280
230
210
180
150
130
110
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710
600
495
460
475
325
295
285
240
190
155
104
37
32
72
42
42
27
37
47
10
34
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