

6. Karl Rohan Gedächtnisturnier - Paar - Endstand

Platz	%	Name	Kat	1	2	MP1	MP2	MP	Σ
1	66,830	Barbara Lindinger - Konrad Winkler	SLM - LM	68,301	65,359	170	140	400	710
2	64,216	Otmar Lindner - Fritz Kubak	LM - GM	61,928	66,503	90	170	340	600
3	63,725	Heike Deixler - Bernhard Wöss	LM - LM	74,020	53,431	200	15	280	495
4	63,399	Georg Kriftner - Johann Reifetzhammer	JGM - LM	63,562	63,235	115	115	230	460
5	63,235	Eduard Schnöll - Florian Kronschläger	SLM - LM	59,150	67,320	65	200	210	475
6	60,049	Max Füreder - Wolfgang Berner	JGM - JGM	57,843	62,255	40	105	180	325
7	59,886	Sascha Wernle - Richard Mick	GM - P	62,582	57,190	105	40	150	295
8	59,804	Simon Krichhammer - Philip Scheberan	P - LM	66,176	53,431	140	15	130	285
9	59,314	Gerhard Bosak - Johann Hackl	JGM - SLM	58,007	60,621	55	75	110	240
10	58,333	Heimo Adelsberger - Renate Adelsberger	P - H	60,294	56,373	75	35	80	190
11	56,618	Rosi Kuntz - Klaus Forster	-	55,392	57,843	30	55	70	155
12	52,696	Aurel Barber - Viorel Iacentiuc	-	44,118	61,275	0	90	14	104
13	51,797	Elisabeth Loidl - Konrad Mautner	-	54,902	48,693	20	3	14	37
14	50,654	Gerda Kappeller - Peter Fröhlich	H - LM	53,105	48,203	15	3	14	32
15	49,837	Maria Brojer - Johanna Hackler	P - P	40,850	58,824	0	65	7	72
16	49,428	Edith Ebner - Elke Wickl	K - K	42,647	56,209	0	35	7	42
17	49,183	Rose-Maria Aichinger - Hannelore Martin	LM - P	41,830	56,536	0	35	7	42
18	48,693	Susanne Thor - Erna Pliberschek	T - H	43,137	54,248	0	20	7	27
19	47,876	Erika Frese - Dietmar Thöress	P - K	40,359	55,392	0	30	7	37
20	47,794	Robert Rossmann - Kurt Labacher	A - A	38,235	57,353	0	40	7	47
21	47,059	Christian Zapf - Karl Berthold	P - LM	49,837	44,281	3	0	7	10
22	46,814	Emmi Lube - Ronald Lube	-	55,065	38,562	30	0	4	34
23	46,324	Grete Erlbacher - Margit Royer-Binder	K - T	44,608	48,039	0	3	4	7
24	45,915	Friederike Schweiger - Ute Moser	H - P	50,327	41,503	7	0	4	11
25	45,752	Gerda Rynkiewicz - Willi Miklau	A - K	48,856	42,647	3	0	4	7
26	45,343	Liselotte Stejskal - Ernst Pallauf	P - K	50,654	40,033	7	0	4	11
27	45,261	Renate Kurz - Angela Daniel	-	45,425	45,098	2	2	4	8
27	45,261	Liselotte Wallner - Hilda Kocher	H - H	51,471	39,052	7	0	4	11
29	43,873	Karola Jantzen - Susanne Buchmayr	P - SLM	43,301	44,444	0	0	0	0
30	43,056	Angelika Jahnke - Uwe Jahnke	P - H	50,490	35,621	7	0	0	7
31	42,892	Ingrid Mayr - Peter Mayr	H - P	42,484	43,301	0	0	0	0
32	40,196	Andrea Simon - Jaqueline Hauswirth	T - H	35,948	44,444	0	0	0	0
33	39,461	Monika Zeiner - Liliane Ebner	A - K	40,850	38,072	0	0	0	0
34	38,154	Julia Nordmann - Petra Beisswenger	-	40,686	35,621	0	0	0	0
35	31,291	Bettina Nekolny - Brigitte Labacher	A - A	28,922	33,660	0	0	0	0
36	29,984	Margarete Funke - Heidi Mücke	-	34,641	25,327	0	0	0	0